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Thu Feb 26 2026 22:28

Fiji, Samoa, American Samoa, Tonga (ANZPAC) to South East Asia (KIX)

Suva
Lautoka
Apia

Pago Pago
Nukualofa
Tauranga

Auckland
Tauranga

Port Klang
Singapore
Jakarta *

Ho Chi Minh City *
Bangkok *
Haiphong *
Surabaya *
Penang *
Chennai *
Calcutta *
Nhava Sheva *
Sihanoukville *
Colombo *
Karachi *

CAPITAINE CAPITAINE
TASMAN TUPAIA
2605S 2606S
OWI6LSINL OWI6VSINL
09-Feb 16-Feb
11-Feb 18-Feb
16-Feb 23-Feb

24-Feb
18-Feb
23-Feb 03-Mar

CMA CGM
OUVEA NAVIOS MIAMI
802 192N
O6LLBNINL 06LLDNINL

22-Feb 01-Mar
02-Mar 09-Mar
19-Mar 26-Mar
21-Mar 27-Mar
23-Mar 30-Mar
23-Mar 30-Mar
24-Mar 31-Mar
25-Mar 01-Apr
25-Mar 01-Apr
26-Mar 02-Apr
26-Mar 02-Apr
27-Mar 03-Apr
28-Mar 04-Apr
29-Mar 05-Apr
29-Mar 05-Apr
31-Mar 07-Apr

NEPTUNE
MATUA
2607S

OWIGNS1INL

24-Feb
26-Feb
02-Mar
05-Mar
10-Mar

NORFOLK
146
O6LLFNINL

08-Mar
16-Mar
02-Apr
03-Apr
06-Apr
06-Apr
07-Apr
08-Apr
08-Apr
09-Apr
09-Apr
10-Apr
11-Apr
12-Apr
12-Apr
14-Apr

CAPITAINE
TASMAN
2608S
OWIGRS1INL

02-Mar
04-Mar
09-Mar
09-Mar

17-Mar

CMA CGM LEKKI
264
O6LLHNINL

15-Mar
23-Mar
09-Apr
11-Apr
13-Apr
13-Apr
14-Apr
15-Apr
15-Apr
16-Apr
16-Apr
17-Apr
18-Apr
19-Apr
19-Apr
21-Apr

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

CAPITAINE
TUPAIA
2609S
OWI71S1INL

09-Mar
10-Mar
16-Mar
19-Mar
24-Mar

CMA CGM KAURI
21

06LLJI?11NL
22-Mar
30-Mar
16-Apr
18-Apr
20-Apr
20-Apr
21-Apr
22-Apr
22-Apr
23-Apr
23-Apr
24-Apr
25-Apr
26-Apr
26-Apr
28-Apr

Fresh daily on the Web

NEPTUNE
MATUA
2610S
OWIGTSINL

16-Mar
17-Mar
23-Mar
23-Mar

31-Mar

KOTA LEMBAH
259
O6LLLNINL

29-Mar
06-Apr
23-Apr
24-Apr
27-Apr
27-Apr
28-Apr
29-Apr
29-Apr
30-Apr
30-Apr
01-May
02-May
03-May
03-May
05-May

CAPITAINE
TASMAN
2611S
OWIGXSINL

23-Mar
24-Mar
30-Mar
02-Apr
06-Apr

CMA CGM
OUVEA
804
O6LLNNINL

05-Apr
13-Apr
30-Apr
02-May
04-May
04-May
05-May
06-May
06-May
07-May
07-May
08-May
09-May
10-May
10-May
12-May

webapps2.anl.com.au

CAPITAINE
TUPAIA
2612S
OWI77S1INL

30-Mar
31-Mar
06-Apr
06-Apr

13-Apr

NAVIOS MIAMI
194N
O06LLPNINL

12-Apr
20-Apr
07-May
08-May
11-May
11-May
12-May
13-May
13-May
14-May
14-May
15-May
16-May
17-May
17-May
19-May

NEPTUNE
MATUA
2613S
OWI6ZS1INL

06-Apr
07-Apr
13-Apr
16-Apr
20-Apr

NORFOLK
148
O6LLRNINL

19-Apr
27-Apr
14-May
15-May
18-May
18-May
19-May
20-May
20-May
21-May
21-May
22-May
23-May
24-May
24-May
26-May
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Click & Ship!
ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.



ANL Singapore PTE LTDa

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES NEW ZEALAND WIDE
Telephone +64 9 366 2800

CMACGM Email: nz.bookings@cma-cgm.com
GROUR Thu Feb 26 2026 22:28 Fresh daily on the Web webapps2.anl.com.au

Fiji, Samoa, American Samoa, Tonga (ANZPAC) to South East Asia (KIX)

CAPITAINE TASMAN  CAPITAINE TUPAIA NEPTUNE MATUA CAPITAINE TASMAN  CAPITAINE TUPAIA NEPTUNE MATUA CAPITAINE TASMAN

2614S 2615S 2616S 2617S 2618S 2619S 2620S
OWI73S1NL OWI7DS1INL OWI75S1NL OWI79S1NL OWI7JSINL OWI7BS1INL OWI7FS1INL
Suva 13-Apr 20-Apr 27-Apr 04-May 11-May 18-May 25-May
Lautoka 14-Apr 21-Apr 28-Apr 05-May 12-May 19-May 26-May
Apia 20-Apr 27-Apr 04-May 11-May 18-May 25-May 01-Jun
Pago Pago 20-Apr 04-May 18-May - 01-Jun
Nukualofa --- 30-Apr -—- 14-May 28-May
Tauranga 28-Apr 05-May 12-May 19-May 26-May 02-Jun 09-Jun
CMA CGM LEKKI CMA CGM KAURI KOTA LEMBAH CMA CGM OUVEA NAVIOS MIAMI NORFOLK CMA CGM LEKKI
266 220 261 806 196N 150 268
O06LLTNINL 06LLVNINL 06LLXNINL 06LLZNINL 06LM1ININL 06LM3NINL 06LM5NINL

Auckland 26-Apr 03-May 10-May 17-May 24-May 31-May 07-Jun
Tauranga 04-May 11-May 18-May 25-May 01-Jun 08-Jun 15-Jun
Port Klang 21-May 28-May 04-Jun 11-Jun 18-Jun 25-Jun 02-Jul
Singapore 23-May 30-May 05-Jun 13-Jun 19-Jun 26-Jun 04-Jul
Jakarta * 25-May 01-Jun 08-Jun 15-Jun 22-Jun 29-Jun 06-Jul
Ho Chi Minh City * 25-May 01-Jun 08-Jun 15-Jun 22-Jun 29-Jun 06-Jul
Bangkok * 26-May 02-Jun 09-Jun 16-Jun 23-Jun 30-Jun 07-Jul
Haiphong * 27-May 03-Jun 10-Jun 17-Jun 24-Jun 01-Jul 08-Jul
Surabaya * 27-May 03-Jun 10-Jun 17-Jun 24-Jun 01-Jul 08-Jul
Penang * 28-May 04-Jun 11-Jun 18-Jun 25-Jun 02-Jul 09-Jul
Chennai * 28-May 04-Jun 11-Jun 18-Jun 25-Jun 02-Jul 09-Jul
Calcutta * 29-May 05-Jun 12-Jun 19-Jun 26-Jun 03-Jul 10-Jul
Nhava Sheva * 30-May 06-Jun 13-Jun 20-Jun 27-Jun 04-Jul 11-Jul
Sihanoukville * 31-May 07-Jun 14-Jun 21-Jun 28-Jun 05-Jul 12-Jul
Colombo * 31-May 07-Jun 14-Jun 21-Jun 28-Jun 05-Jul 12-Jul
Karachi * 02-Jun 09-Jun 16-Jun 23-Jun 30-Jun 07-Jul 14-Jul

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
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