



ANL Singapore PTE LTDa

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES NEW ZEALAND WIDE

Telephone +64 9 366 2800

Email: nz.bookings@cma-cgm.com

Thu Feb 26 2026 22:28

Fresh daily on the Web

webapps2.anl.com.au

Fiji, Samoa, American Samoa, Tonga (ANZPAC) to South East Asia (KIX)

	CAPITAINE TASMAN 2605S OWI6LS1NL	CAPITAINE TUPAIA 2606S OWI6VS1NL	NEPTUNE MATUA 2607S OWI6NS1NL	CAPITAINE TASMAN 2608S OWI6RS1NL	CAPITAINE TUPAIA 2609S OWI71S1NL	NEPTUNE MATUA 2610S OWI6TS1NL	CAPITAINE TASMAN 2611S OWI6XS1NL	CAPITAINE TUPAIA 2612S OWI77S1NL	NEPTUNE MATUA 2613S OWI6ZS1NL
Suva	09-Feb	16-Feb	24-Feb	02-Mar	09-Mar	16-Mar	23-Mar	30-Mar	06-Apr
Lautoka	11-Feb	18-Feb	26-Feb	04-Mar	10-Mar	17-Mar	24-Mar	31-Mar	07-Apr
Apia	16-Feb	23-Feb	02-Mar	09-Mar	16-Mar	23-Mar	30-Mar	06-Apr	13-Apr
Pago Pago	---	24-Feb	---	09-Mar	---	23-Mar	---	06-Apr	---
Nukualofa	18-Feb	---	05-Mar	---	19-Mar	---	02-Apr	---	16-Apr
Tauranga	23-Feb	03-Mar	10-Mar	17-Mar	24-Mar	31-Mar	06-Apr	13-Apr	20-Apr
	CMA CGM OUVEA 802 06LLBN1NL	NAVIOS MIAMI 192N 06LLDN1NL	NORFOLK 146 06LLFN1NL	CMA CGM LEKKI 264 06LLHN1NL	CMA CGM KAURI 218 06LLJN1NL	KOTA LEMBAH 259 06LLLN1NL	CMA CGM OUVEA 804 06LLNN1NL	NAVIOS MIAMI 194N 06LLPN1NL	NORFOLK 148 06LLRN1NL
Auckland	22-Feb	01-Mar	08-Mar	15-Mar	22-Mar	29-Mar	05-Apr	12-Apr	19-Apr
Tauranga	02-Mar	09-Mar	16-Mar	23-Mar	30-Mar	06-Apr	13-Apr	20-Apr	27-Apr
Port Klang	19-Mar	26-Mar	02-Apr	09-Apr	16-Apr	23-Apr	30-Apr	07-May	14-May
Singapore	21-Mar	27-Mar	03-Apr	11-Apr	18-Apr	24-Apr	02-May	08-May	15-May
Jakarta *	23-Mar	30-Mar	06-Apr	13-Apr	20-Apr	27-Apr	04-May	11-May	18-May
Ho Chi Minh City *	23-Mar	30-Mar	06-Apr	13-Apr	20-Apr	27-Apr	04-May	11-May	18-May
Bangkok *	24-Mar	31-Mar	07-Apr	14-Apr	21-Apr	28-Apr	05-May	12-May	19-May
Haiphong *	25-Mar	01-Apr	08-Apr	15-Apr	22-Apr	29-Apr	06-May	13-May	20-May
Surabaya *	25-Mar	01-Apr	08-Apr	15-Apr	22-Apr	29-Apr	06-May	13-May	20-May
Penang *	26-Mar	02-Apr	09-Apr	16-Apr	23-Apr	30-Apr	07-May	14-May	21-May
Chennai *	26-Mar	02-Apr	09-Apr	16-Apr	23-Apr	30-Apr	07-May	14-May	21-May
Calcutta *	27-Mar	03-Apr	10-Apr	17-Apr	24-Apr	01-May	08-May	15-May	22-May
Nhava Sheva *	28-Mar	04-Apr	11-Apr	18-Apr	25-Apr	02-May	09-May	16-May	23-May
Sihanoukville *	29-Mar	05-Apr	12-Apr	19-Apr	26-Apr	03-May	10-May	17-May	24-May
Colombo *	29-Mar	05-Apr	12-Apr	19-Apr	26-Apr	03-May	10-May	17-May	24-May
Karachi *	31-Mar	07-Apr	14-Apr	21-Apr	28-Apr	05-May	12-May	19-May	26-May

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Click & Ship!

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit FIs, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.



ANL Singapore PTE LTDa

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES NEW ZEALAND WIDE

Telephone +64 9 366 2800

Email: nz.bookings@cma-cgm.com

Thu Feb 26 2026 22:28

Fresh daily on the Web

webapps2.anl.com.au

Fiji, Samoa, American Samoa, Tonga (ANZPAC) to South East Asia (KIX)

	CAPITAINE TASMAN 2614S 0WI73S1NL	CAPITAINE TUPAIA 2615S 0WI7DS1NL	NEPTUNE MATUA 2616S 0WI75S1NL	CAPITAINE TASMAN 2617S 0WI79S1NL	CAPITAINE TUPAIA 2618S 0WI7JS1NL	NEPTUNE MATUA 2619S 0WI7BS1NL	CAPITAINE TASMAN 2620S 0WI7FS1NL
Suva	13-Apr	20-Apr	27-Apr	04-May	11-May	18-May	25-May
Lautoka	14-Apr	21-Apr	28-Apr	05-May	12-May	19-May	26-May
Apia	20-Apr	27-Apr	04-May	11-May	18-May	25-May	01-Jun
Pago Pago	20-Apr	---	04-May	---	18-May	---	01-Jun
Nukualofa	---	30-Apr	---	14-May	---	28-May	---
Tauranga	28-Apr	05-May	12-May	19-May	26-May	02-Jun	09-Jun

	CMA CGM LEKKI 266 06LLTN1NL	CMA CGM KAURI 220 06LLVN1NL	KOTA LEMBAH 261 06LLXN1NL	CMA CGM OUVEA 806 06LLZN1NL	NAVIOS MIAMI 196N 06LM1N1NL	NORFOLK 150 06LM3N1NL	CMA CGM LEKKI 268 06LM5N1NL
Auckland	26-Apr	03-May	10-May	17-May	24-May	31-May	07-Jun
Tauranga	04-May	11-May	18-May	25-May	01-Jun	08-Jun	15-Jun
Port Klang	21-May	28-May	04-Jun	11-Jun	18-Jun	25-Jun	02-Jul
Singapore	23-May	30-May	05-Jun	13-Jun	19-Jun	26-Jun	04-Jul
Jakarta *	25-May	01-Jun	08-Jun	15-Jun	22-Jun	29-Jun	06-Jul
Ho Chi Minh City *	25-May	01-Jun	08-Jun	15-Jun	22-Jun	29-Jun	06-Jul
Bangkok *	26-May	02-Jun	09-Jun	16-Jun	23-Jun	30-Jun	07-Jul
Haiphong *	27-May	03-Jun	10-Jun	17-Jun	24-Jun	01-Jul	08-Jul
Surabaya *	27-May	03-Jun	10-Jun	17-Jun	24-Jun	01-Jul	08-Jul
Penang *	28-May	04-Jun	11-Jun	18-Jun	25-Jun	02-Jul	09-Jul
Chennai *	28-May	04-Jun	11-Jun	18-Jun	25-Jun	02-Jul	09-Jul
Calcutta *	29-May	05-Jun	12-Jun	19-Jun	26-Jun	03-Jul	10-Jul
Nhava Sheva *	30-May	06-Jun	13-Jun	20-Jun	27-Jun	04-Jul	11-Jul
Sihanoukville *	31-May	07-Jun	14-Jun	21-Jun	28-Jun	05-Jul	12-Jul
Colombo *	31-May	07-Jun	14-Jun	21-Jun	28-Jun	05-Jul	12-Jul
Karachi *	02-Jun	09-Jun	16-Jun	23-Jun	30-Jun	07-Jul	14-Jul

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Click & Ship!

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit FIs, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.